Medium E26 Base (150W Max)
ORDERING GUIDE
Family Lens Color Base Color Wattage CCT Options
*Specifications subject to change without notice
Features
Warranty
i en i n
• 11W E 6 6 5 0 1 0 77
• 12" UV Acrylic Smooth Globe Diffuser
• Black or White Non-Corrosive Composite Wing-Clamp Fitter
• Fits Standard 3" OD Poles (Not Included)
• Integrated LED or Medium E26
• UL Listed for Wet Locations
• Buy American Act Compliant
W tt e/ u en
•  - 5
•
  iu
A19      W E 6
3 A19    1 .5W E 6
A19    15W E 6
18LED -         18W E26
27LED -         27W E26
13LED-120 13W Integrated
  000
  000
  5000
 T  11W E26 u
  W i
  Black
1  White
6 - Frost
Special Order
Longer Lead Time
3 - Bronze
7 - Clear Prismatic
8 - Smoke
9 - Clear
812
For more information, visit
www.inconlighting.com 812 re  09/09/21
 81215-27LED-50K
812 erie
 ediu  e y te
W 1  E  E 6 iu   60W Equiv.
• 3000K 825lm 4000k 850lm 5000k 875lm
1 .5W 1  E  E 6 iu   75W Equiv.
• 000  1175  000  1 00  5000  1 5
15W 1  E  E 6 iu   100W Equiv.
• 3000k 1625lm 4000k 1650lm 5000k 1675lm
Wildlife Certified/Turtle Friendly Bulb
• 3000K 2430lm 4000K 2520lm 5000K 2610lm
27W LED E26 (100W HID Equiv.)
• 3000K 3645lm 4000K 3780lm 5000K 3915lm
Options Sold Separately
PCA5  Photocell Adapter
120 volt only
PMB Pier Mount
• 3000K 1140lm 4000K 1280lm
3”
12”
12.25”
LED E26 120/277V 80 CRI Non-Dimmable
 18W LED E26 (70W HID Equiv.)
LED 120V 80 CRI Integrated Dimmable
13W LED  (50W HID Equal)
Wet
L D E   120V 80 CRI Dimmable
30K - 40K